Project
Type
Note
Quantity
Housing
- ETL Wet Location Listed
- IP65
Listing

60        60º
WD1      WIDE
Ordering Example: LA6-60-408-UNV-SPVS-4040-BLK
LA6
Lance 6
LA6
NOD
STVS
STVD
SPVS
SPVD
DMXD
Non Dimming
Standard 0-10V dims to 10% Single (Up/Down Together)
Standard 0-10V dims to 10% Dual (Up/Down Separately)
Superior 0-10V dims to 1% Single (Up/Down Together)
Superior 0-10V dims to 1% Dual (Up/Down Separately)
DMX dims to 0.1% Single (Up/Down Separately)
278
308
358
408
279
309
359
2700K / CRI85
3000K / CRI85
3500K / CRI85
4000K / CRI85
2700K / CRI93
3000K / CRI93
3500K / CRI93
60
801
1001
Downlight: 30W   Uplight: 30W
Downlight: 50W   Uplight: 30W
Downlight: 50W   Uplight: 50W
1 Option not compatible with DMX.
Lance 6 - White Up / Down
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Page 3
Dimensions
100W
Ø6.37”
22
”
Current Consumption
120V 277V
60W 0.55A 0.24A
0.32A0.73A80W
0.40A0.92A100W
Wattage
Volt
Delivered Lumens*
CCT
Wattage
2960 lm 4933 lm
2890 lm 4810 lm
2661 lm 4435 lm
80W60W
4000K 3005 lm
2960 lm
2890 lm
2661 lm
3005 lm
2960 lm
2890 lm
2661 lm
3005 lm 5009 lm